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013 0130002G LGT PAUL CEZANNE AIX-EN-PROVENCE E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

013 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

013 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

013 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

013 0130056R LP LYC LA FLORIDE MARSEILLE 14E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

084 0840113S LP ALEXANDRE DUMAS CAVAILLON E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

084 0840762X CLG BARBARA HENDRICKS ORANGE E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

084 0841099N CLG VICTOR SCHOELCHER SAINTE-CECILE-LES-VIGNES E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

084 0840700E LP LYC FERDINAND REVOUL VALREAS E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

084 0840803S CLG LOU VIGNARES VEDENE E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) FSTG (temps plein) EDU

013 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0133510V CLG UBELKA AURIOL E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0133243E CLG FONT D AURUMY FUVEAU E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0133351X CLG JEAN DE LA FONTAINE GEMENOS E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0130033R LP LYC LOUIS BLERIOT MARIGNANE E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0131927Z CLG HONORE DAUMIER MARSEILLE 08E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0131922U CLG BARTAVELLES (LES) MARSEILLE 10E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0131750G CLG LOUIS ARMAND MARSEILLE 12E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

084 0841019B CLG LOU CALAVOUN VALLEE DU CALAVON CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE) PSTG (mi-temps) EDU

013 0130110Z CLG JEAN MALRIEU MARSEILLE 05E L0080 DOCUMENTATION FSTG (temps plein) DOC

013 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L0080 DOCUMENTATION FSTG (temps plein) DOC

013 0131927Z CLG HONORE DAUMIER MARSEILLE 08E L0080 DOCUMENTATION PSTG (mi-temps) DOC

013 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L0080 DOCUMENTATION PSTG (mi-temps) DOC

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0100 PHILOSOPHI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L0100 PHILOSOPHI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L0100 PHILOSOPHI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L0100 PHILOSOPHI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040533H LPO LES ISCLES MANOSQUE L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130043B LGT VICTOR HUGO MARSEILLE 03E L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130164H LGT ALPHONSE DAUDET TARASCON L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840003X LG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840005Z LGT PHILIPPE DE GIRARD AVIGNON L0100 PHILOSOPHI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132412B CLG LOU GARLABAN AUBAGNE L0201 LETT CLASS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133790Z CLG LUCIE AUBRAC EYGUIERES L0201 LETT CLASS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L0201 LETT CLASS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840020R CLG CLOVIS HUGUES CAVAILLON L0201 LETT CLASS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L0201 LETT CLASS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840698C CLG ALPHONSE SILVE MONTEUX L0201 LETT CLASS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131712R CLG ARC DE MEYRAN AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130010R LPO MONTMAJOUR ARLES L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131881Z CLG SIMONE VEIL CHATEAURENARD L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130028K CLG DENIS MOUSTIER GREASQUE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131931D CLG THIERS MARSEILLE 01ER L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130042A LGT MONTGRAND MARSEILLE 06E L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131923V CLG MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131756N CLG DARIUS MILHAUD MARSEILLE 12E L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130156Z CLG LOUIS ARAGON ROQUEVAIRE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132834K CLG CHARLES RIEU SAINT-MARTIN-DE-CRAU L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840004Y LGT THEODORE AUBANEL AVIGNON L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840116V CLG JEAN GIONO ORANGE L0202 LET MODERN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040010P LGT FELIX ESCLANGON MANOSQUE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130003H LPO VAUVENARGUES AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133115R CLG MARIE MAURON CABRIES L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131701D CLG GABRIEL PERI GARDANNE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133381E CLG PETIT PRINCE (LE) GIGNAC-LA-NERTHE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132495S LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD ISTRES L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131747D LPO AUGUSTE ET LOUIS LUMIERE LA CIOTAT L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133406G LPO MEDITERRANEE (DE LA ) LA CIOTAT L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

LISTE INDICATIVE DES SUPPORTS STAGIAIRES
Rentrée scolaire 2022

Académie d'Aix-Marseille - DSM
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13 0132565T CLG JACQUES MONOD LES PENNES-MIRABEAU L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131608C CLG EMILIE DE MIRABEAU MARIGNANE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130084W CLG GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE 09E L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134022B CLG LOUISE MICHEL MARSEILLE 10E L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133789Y CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND SIMIANE-COLLONGUE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133015G LPO LY PIERRE MENDES FRANCE VITROLLES L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840001V LPO CHARLES DE GAULLE (PLACE) APT L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840758T CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840005Z LGT PHILIPPE DE GIRARD AVIGNON L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840017M LGT ISMAEL DAUPHIN CAVAILLON L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0841086Z CLG ROSA PARKS CAVAILLON L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840803S CLG LOU VIGNARES VEDENE L0202 LET MODERN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132833J CLG GEORGES BRASSENS BOUC-BEL-AIR L0421 ALLEMAND FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133115R CLG MARIE MAURON CABRIES L0421 ALLEMAND FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L0421 ALLEMAND FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L0421 ALLEMAND FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0421 ALLEMAND PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L0421 ALLEMAND PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131943S CLG PIERRE PUGET MARSEILLE 06E L0421 ALLEMAND PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L0421 ALLEMAND PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040533H LPO LES ISCLES MANOSQUE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130003H LPO VAUVENARGUES AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130002G LGT PAUL CEZANNE AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130010R LPO MONTMAJOUR ARLES L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131266F CLG NATHALIE SARRAUTE AUBAGNE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132494R CLG AMANDEIRETS (LES) CHATEAUNEUF-LES-MARTIGUES L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131747D LPO AUGUSTE ET LOUIS LUMIERE LA CIOTAT L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131607B CLG GEORGES BRASSENS MARIGNANE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130040Y LGT THIERS MARSEILLE 01ER L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130079R CLG CHAPE (RUE) MARSEILLE 04E L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130042A LGT MONTGRAND MARSEILLE 06E L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131756N CLG DARIUS MILHAUD MARSEILLE 12E L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132210G LPO LY LYCÉE POLYVALENT JEAN LURÇAT MARTIGUES L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130156Z CLG LOUIS ARAGON ROQUEVAIRE L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133288D LPO JEAN MONNET VITROLLES L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840004Y LGT THEODORE AUBANEL AVIGNON L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840029A CLG MARCEL PAGNOL PERTUIS L0422 ANGLAIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040010P LGT FELIX ESCLANGON MANOSQUE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040524Y CLG PIERRE GIRARDOT SAINTE-TULLE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040535K CLG ANDRE AILHAUD VOLX L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040419J CLG ANDRE HONNORAT BARCELONNETTE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

05 0050006E LGT DOMINIQUE VILLARS GAP L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130002G LGT PAUL CEZANNE AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131712R CLG ARC DE MEYRAN AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131705H CLG FERNAND LEGER BERRE-L'ETANG L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131700C CLG PESQUIER GARDANNE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131701D CLG GABRIEL PERI GARDANNE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130028K CLG DENIS MOUSTIER GREASQUE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132495S LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD ISTRES L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130043B LGT VICTOR HUGO MARSEILLE 03E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134003F LPO REGIONAL NELSON MANDELA MARSEILLE 12E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130143K LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132217P CLG MONT SAUVY ORGON L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS
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13 0131706J CLG COUSTEAU (COMMANDANT) ROGNAC L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133492A CLG JEAN BERNARD SALON-DE-PROVENCE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132214L CLG HENRI FABRE VITROLLES L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840003X LG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840935K LPO RENÉ CHAR AVIGNON L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840803S CLG LOU VIGNARES VEDENE L0422 ANGLAIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132561N CLG ANATOLE FRANCE MARSEILLE 06E L0423 ARABE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840758T CLG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L0423 ARABE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840001V LPO CHARLES DE GAULLE (PLACE) APT L0424 CHINOIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840759U CLG CHARLES DE GAULLE (PLACE) APT L0424 CHINOIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040010P LGT FELIX ESCLANGON MANOSQUE L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132310R CLG GYPTIS MARSEILLE 09E L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132326H CLG ALBERT CAMUS MIRAMAS L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840918S LPO VAL DE DURANCE PERTUIS L0426 ESPAGNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130010R LPO MONTMAJOUR ARLES L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132402R CLG RUISSATEL (LE) MARSEILLE 11E L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130161E LPO ADAM DE CRAPONNE SALON-DE-PROVENCE L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131265E CLG JEAN MOULIN SALON-DE-PROVENCE L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133015G LPO LY PIERRE MENDES FRANCE VITROLLES L0426 ESPAGNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040535K CLG ANDRE AILHAUD VOLX L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040055N CLG JEAN GIONO MANOSQUE L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130028K CLG DENIS MOUSTIER GREASQUE L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131789Z CLG HENRI WALLON MARTIGUES L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132496T CLG HONORE DAUMIER MARTIGUES L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840759U CLG CHARLES DE GAULLE (PLACE) APT L0429 ITALIEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131711P CLG ROCHER DU DRAGON AIX-EN-PROVENCE L0429 ITALIEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E L0429 ITALIEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133492A CLG JEAN BERNARD SALON-DE-PROVENCE L0429 ITALIEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040010P LGT FELIX ESCLANGON MANOSQUE L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

05 0050003B LPO D ALTITUDE BRIANCON L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132324F CLG LES GORGUETTES GILBERT RASTOIN CASSIS L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131747D LPO AUGUSTE ET LOUIS LUMIERE LA CIOTAT L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132786H CLG MATAGOTS (LES) LA CIOTAT L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131932E CLG LONGCHAMP MARSEILLE 01ER L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130042A LGT MONTGRAND MARSEILLE 06E L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840803S CLG LOU VIGNARES VEDENE L1000 HIST. GEO. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040535K CLG ANDRE AILHAUD VOLX L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133381E CLG PETIT PRINCE (LE) GIGNAC-LA-NERTHE L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132315W CLG CHARTREUX (AVENUE DES) MARSEILLE 04E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132402R CLG RUISSATEL (LE) MARSEILLE 11E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132403S CLG FRANCOIS VILLON MARSEILLE 11E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132732Z CLG ANDRE CHENIER MARSEILLE 12E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132312T CLG ANDRE MALRAUX MARSEILLE 13E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132314V CLG JEAN GIONO MARSEILLE 13E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130143K LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133015G LPO LY PIERRE MENDES FRANCE VITROLLES L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840003X LG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840738W CLG ALPHONSE TAVAN AVIGNON L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840005Z LGT PHILIPPE DE GIRARD AVIGNON L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840004Y LGT THEODORE AUBANEL AVIGNON L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS
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84 0840026X LGT ARC (DE L') ORANGE L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840918S LPO VAL DE DURANCE PERTUIS L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840035G CLG JOSEPH D ARBAUD VAISON-LA-ROMAINE L1000 HIST. GEO. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L1100 SC.ECO.SOC FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130040Y LGT THIERS MARSEILLE 01ER L1100 SC.ECO.SOC FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134003F LPO REGIONAL NELSON MANDELA MARSEILLE 12E L1100 SC.ECO.SOC FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840935K LPO RENÉ CHAR AVIGNON L1100 SC.ECO.SOC FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040533H LPO LES ISCLES MANOSQUE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840017M LGT ISMAEL DAUPHIN CAVAILLON L1100 SC.ECO.SOC PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040010P LGT FELIX ESCLANGON MANOSQUE L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

05 0050003B LPO D ALTITUDE BRIANCON L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134094E CLG SOPHIE GERMAIN AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130002G LGT PAUL CEZANNE AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132324F CLG LES GORGUETTES GILBERT RASTOIN CASSIS L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132495S LGT ARTHUR RIMBAUD ISTRES L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133406G LPO MEDITERRANEE (DE LA ) LA CIOTAT L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130079R CLG CHAPE (RUE) MARSEILLE 04E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132310R CLG GYPTIS MARSEILLE 09E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132311S CLG LOUIS PASTEUR MARSEILLE 09E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133881Y CLG GERMAINE TILLION MARSEILLE 12E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132314V CLG JEAN GIONO MARSEILLE 13E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132407W CLG JEAN MOULIN MARSEILLE 15E L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133195C LGT JEAN COCTEAU MIRAMAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131611F CLG RENE CASSIN TARASCON L1300 MATHEMATIQ FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133490Y CLG YVES MONTAND ALLAUCH L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134253C LGT MONTE-CRISTO ALLAUCH L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132494R CLG AMANDEIRETS (LES) CHATEAUNEUF-LES-MARTIGUES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131881Z CLG SIMONE VEIL CHATEAURENARD L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133243E CLG FONT D AURUMY FUVEAU L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133351X CLG JEAN DE LA FONTAINE GEMENOS L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133016H CLG LOUIS LEPRINCE RINGUET LA FARE-LES-OLIVIERS L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131259Y CLG JEAN GUEHENNO LAMBESC L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131608C CLG EMILIE DE MIRABEAU MARIGNANE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132315W CLG CHARTREUX (AVENUE DES) MARSEILLE 04E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130093F CLG FRAISSINET MARSEILLE 05E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130084W CLG GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE 09E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132204A CLG PONT DE VIVAUX MARSEILLE 10E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130037V LGT MARCEL PAGNOL MARSEILLE 10E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132402R CLG RUISSATEL (LE) MARSEILLE 11E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131757P CLG ESTAQUE (L') MARSEILLE 16E L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131707K CLG GERARD PHILIPE MARTIGUES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132210G LPO LY LYCÉE POLYVALENT JEAN LURÇAT MARTIGUES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130156Z CLG LOUIS ARAGON ROQUEVAIRE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130158B CLG RENE SEYSSAUD SAINT-CHAMAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130163G CLG JOSEPH D ARBAUD SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133492A CLG JEAN BERNARD SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133789Y CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND SIMIANE-COLLONGUE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133288D LPO JEAN MONNET VITROLLES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133352Y CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL VITROLLES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132411A CLG HENRI BOSCO VITROLLES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840738W CLG ALPHONSE TAVAN AVIGNON L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0841019B CLG LOU CALAVOUN VALLEE DU CALAVON CABRIERES-D'AVIGNON L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840114T CLG FRANCOIS RASPAIL CARPENTRAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840017M LGT ISMAEL DAUPHIN CAVAILLON L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840698C CLG ALPHONSE SILVE MONTEUX L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS
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84 0840116V CLG JEAN GIONO ORANGE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840029A CLG MARCEL PAGNOL PERTUIS L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0841099N CLG VICTOR SCHOELCHER SAINTE-CECILE-LES-VIGNES L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840803S CLG LOU VIGNARES VEDENE L1300 MATHEMATIQ PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L1411 SII.ING.CO PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L1412 SII.ING.EL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132210G LPO LY LYCÉE POLYVALENT JEAN LURÇAT MARTIGUES L1413 SII.ING.IN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E L1414 SII.ING.ME FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L1414 SII.ING.ME PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133490Y CLG YVES MONTAND ALLAUCH L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132326H CLG ALBERT CAMUS MIRAMAS L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040051J CLG J.M.G. ITARD (DOCTEUR) ORAISON L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131747D LPO AUGUSTE ET LOUIS LUMIERE LA CIOTAT L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130093F CLG FRAISSINET MARSEILLE 05E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130038W LGT MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130037V LGT MARCEL PAGNOL MARSEILLE 10E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130143K LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131706J CLG COUSTEAU (COMMANDANT) ROGNAC L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840003X LG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840026X LGT ARC (DE L') ORANGE L1500 PHY.CHIMIE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

04 0040027H LGT ALEXANDRA DAVID NEEL DIGNE-LES-BAINS L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040490L LGT PIERRE-GILLES DE GENNES DIGNE-LES-BAINS L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134252B LGT JEAN D'ORMESSON CHATEAURENARD L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130028K CLG DENIS MOUSTIER GREASQUE L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130161E LPO ADAM DE CRAPONNE SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840004Y LGT THEODORE AUBANEL AVIGNON L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840698C CLG ALPHONSE SILVE MONTEUX L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840026X LGT ARC (DE L') ORANGE L1600 S. V. T. FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133510V CLG UBELKA AURIOL L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133244F LPO MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131700C CLG PESQUIER GARDANNE L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131259Y CLG JEAN GUEHENNO LAMBESC L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130037V LGT MARCEL PAGNOL MARSEILLE 10E L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132314V CLG JEAN GIONO MARSEILLE 13E L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130143K LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133287C CLG GARRIGUES (LES) ROGNES L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133015G LPO LY PIERRE MENDES FRANCE VITROLLES L1600 S. V. T. PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131705H CLG FERNAND LEGER BERRE-L'ETANG L1700 EDU MUSICA FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132494R CLG AMANDEIRETS (LES) CHATEAUNEUF-LES-MARTIGUES L1700 EDU MUSICA FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130032P CLG COLLINES DURANCE MALLEMORT L1700 EDU MUSICA FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131706J CLG COUSTEAU (COMMANDANT) ROGNAC L1700 EDU MUSICA FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131712R CLG ARC DE MEYRAN AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1700 EDU MUSICA PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132833J CLG GEORGES BRASSENS BOUC-BEL-AIR L1700 EDU MUSICA PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131700C CLG PESQUIER GARDANNE L1700 EDU MUSICA PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131923V CLG MARSEILLEVEYRE MARSEILLE 08E L1800 ARTS PLAST FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131750G CLG LOUIS ARMAND MARSEILLE 12E L1800 ARTS PLAST FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133381E CLG PETIT PRINCE (LE) GIGNAC-LA-NERTHE L1800 ARTS PLAST PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131607B CLG GEORGES BRASSENS MARIGNANE L1800 ARTS PLAST PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132402R CLG RUISSATEL (LE) MARSEILLE 11E L1800 ARTS PLAST PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134094E CLG SOPHIE GERMAIN AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131266F CLG NATHALIE SARRAUTE AUBAGNE L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131622T CLG  JOSEPH LAKANAL AUBAGNE L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133115R CLG MARIE MAURON CABRIES L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133381E CLG PETIT PRINCE (LE) GIGNAC-LA-NERTHE L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130037V LGT MARCEL PAGNOL MARSEILLE 10E L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS
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13 0130053M LPO JEAN PERRIN MARSEILLE 10E L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130065A LP LYC VISTE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133195C LGT JEAN COCTEAU MIRAMAS L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133367P SEP LPO PIERRE MENDES FRANCE VITROLLES L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840041N LP LYC MARIA CASARES AVIGNON L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840004Y LGT THEODORE AUBANEL AVIGNON L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840016L LPO VICTOR HUGO CARPENTRAS L1900 E. P. S FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130003H LPO VAUVENARGUES AIX-EN-PROVENCE L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130011S LT LYC PASQUET ARLES L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130012T SEP PERDIGUIER ARLES L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131881Z CLG SIMONE VEIL CHATEAURENARD L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133351X CLG JEAN DE LA FONTAINE GEMENOS L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131607B CLG GEORGES BRASSENS MARIGNANE L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131931D CLG THIERS MARSEILLE 01ER L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132315W CLG CHARTREUX (AVENUE DES) MARSEILLE 04E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130072H LP AMPERE MARSEILLE 10E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132401P CLG CHATEAU FORBIN MARSEILLE 11E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131968U CLG CAILLOLS (QUARTIER DES) MARSEILLE 12E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133881Y CLG GERMAINE TILLION MARSEILLE 12E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132314V CLG JEAN GIONO MARSEILLE 13E L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130163G CLG JOSEPH D ARBAUD SALON-DE-PROVENCE L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840026X LGT ARC (DE L') ORANGE L1900 E. P. S PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130164H LGT ALPHONSE DAUDET TARASCON L6200 NUM SC INF FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840005Z LGT PHILIPPE DE GIRARD AVIGNON L6200 NUM SC INF FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L6200 NUM SC INF PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840003X LG FREDERIC MISTRAL AVIGNON L6200 NUM SC INF PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840935K LPO RENÉ CHAR AVIGNON L6200 NUM SC INF PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L6500 ARTS APPLI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L6500 ARTS APPLI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L7100 BIOCH.BIOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L7100 BIOCH.BIOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L7100 BIOCH.BIOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130001F LPO EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE L7300 SC.&.TEC M FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0134003F LPO REGIONAL NELSON MANDELA MARSEILLE 12E L7300 SC.&.TEC M FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132733A LPO ANTONIN ARTAUD MARSEILLE 13E L7300 SC.&.TEC M FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840005Z LGT PHILIPPE DE GIRARD AVIGNON L7300 SC.&.TEC M FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L7300 SC.&.TEC M PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130051K LT MARIE CURIE MARSEILLE 05E L7300 SC.&.TEC M PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L7300 SC.&.TEC M PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130050J LPO LY DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E L8011 ECO.GE.COM FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130143K LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES L8011 ECO.GE.COM FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133525L LGT GEORGES DUBY AIX-EN-PROVENCE L8011 ECO.GE.COM PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130175V LGT HONORE DAUMIER MARSEILLE 08E L8011 ECO.GE.COM PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130160D LGT EMPERI (L') SALON-DE-PROVENCE L8011 ECO.GE.COM PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131549N LGT FREDERIC JOLIOT-CURIE AUBAGNE L8012 ECO.GE.FIN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130037V LGT MARCEL PAGNOL MARSEILLE 10E L8012 ECO.GE.FIN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130161E LPO ADAM DE CRAPONNE SALON-DE-PROVENCE L8012 ECO.GE.FIN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130002G LGT PAUL CEZANNE AIX-EN-PROVENCE L8013 ECO.GE.MK FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132410Z LPO MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE L8013 ECO.GE.MK FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130036U LGT PERIER MARSEILLE 08E L8013 ECO.GE.MK FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130048G LGT SAINT EXUPERY MARSEILLE 15E L8013 ECO.GE.MK FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840935K LPO RENÉ CHAR AVIGNON L8013 ECO.GE.MK FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130039X LGT SAINT CHARLES MARSEILLE 01ER L8013 ECO.GE.MK PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0134155W LPO SIMONE VEIL MARSEILLE 13E L8013 ECO.GE.MK PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130058T LP LYC ESTAQUE (L') MARSEILLE 16E P0096 PREV SECU FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132276D LP LYC LATECOERE ISTRES P0210 LET.HIS.GE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130071G LP LYC COLBERT MARSEILLE 07E P0210 LET.HIS.GE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130058T LP LYC ESTAQUE (L') MARSEILLE 16E P0210 LET.HIS.GE FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130064Z LP LYC JEAN BAPTISTE BROCHIER MARSEILLE 10E P0210 LET.HIS.GE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130146N LP LYC ALPILLES (LES) MIRAMAS P0210 LET.HIS.GE PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131606A LP LYC CALADE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E P0222 LET ANGLAI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840953E SEP LPO ALPHONSE BENOIT L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE P0222 LET ANGLAI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130055P LP CHATELIER (LE) MARSEILLE 03E P0222 LET ANGLAI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P0222 LET ANGLAI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

05 0050008G LP PAUL HERAUD GAP P0226 LET ESPAGN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

05 0050009H LP LYC SEVIGNE GAP P0226 LET ESPAGN FSTG (temps plein) ENS
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13 0130062X LP LYC FREDERIC MISTRAL MARSEILLE 08E P0226 LET ESPAGN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040007L LP LYC BEAU DE ROCHAS DIGNE-LES-BAINS P0226 LET ESPAGN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130146N LP LYC ALPILLES (LES) MIRAMAS P0226 LET ESPAGN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132569X SEP EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE P1315 MATH.SC.PH FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132276D LP LYC LATECOERE ISTRES P1315 MATH.SC.PH FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130071G LP LYC COLBERT MARSEILLE 07E P1315 MATH.SC.PH FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130065A LP LYC VISTE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E P1315 MATH.SC.PH FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130013U LP GUSTAVE EIFFEL AUBAGNE P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133412N SEP LPO DE LA MEDITERRANEE LA CIOTAT P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133414R SEP LPO DENIS DIDEROT MARSEILLE 13E P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0133365M SEP LPO PAUL LANGEVIN MARTIGUES P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130146N LP LYC ALPILLES (LES) MIRAMAS P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840763Y LP ARGENSOL (QUARTIER DE L') ORANGE P1315 MATH.SC.PH PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

05 0050005D LP LYC ALPES ET DURANCE EMBRUN P2100 G.IND.BOIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

05 0050005D LP LYC ALPES ET DURANCE EMBRUN P2100 G.IND.BOIS FSTG (temps plein) ENS

05 0050005D LP LYC ALPES ET DURANCE EMBRUN P2100 G.IND.BOIS PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130062X LP LYC FREDERIC MISTRAL MARSEILLE 08E P2450 CONS.R.CAR FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130150T LP LYC JEAN MOULIN PORT-DE-BOUC P2450 CONS.R.CAR FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P3010 G.CONS.ECO PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132343B EREA LOUIS ARAGON LES PENNES-MIRABEAU P3020 G.CONS.REA PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840096Y EREA PAUL VINCENSINI VEDENE P3020 G.CONS.REA PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P3028 PEINT REVT FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P3028 PEINT REVT FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P3100 GENIE THER PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130057S LP LYC RENE CAILLIE MARSEILLE 11E P3100 GENIE THER PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0841078R LP REGIONAL MONTESQUIEU SORGUES P3100 GENIE THER PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130055P LP CHATELIER (LE) MARSEILLE 03E P4500 G.MECA.ENG FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130150T LP LYC JEAN MOULIN PORT-DE-BOUC P4500 G.MECA.ENG FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840763Y LP ARGENSOL (QUARTIER DE L') ORANGE P4500 G.MECA.ENG FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840042P LP ROBERT SCHUMAN AVIGNON P4500 G.MECA.ENG PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130025G SEP MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE P5100 G.ELECTRON FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840042P LP ROBERT SCHUMAN AVIGNON P5100 G.ELECTRON FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132276D LP LYC LATECOERE ISTRES P5200 G.ELECTROT FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130072H LP AMPERE MARSEILLE 10E P5200 G.ELECTROT PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130072H LP AMPERE MARSEILLE 10E P5200 G.ELECTROT PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840042P LP ROBERT SCHUMAN AVIGNON P5200 G.ELECTROT PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130056R LP LYC LA FLORIDE MARSEILLE 14E P6310 COND.ROUTI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130170P SEP VAUVENARGUES AIX-EN-PROVENCE P6500 ARTS APPLI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130065A LP LYC VISTE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E P6500 ARTS APPLI FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130172S SEP LEONARD DE VINCI MARSEILLE 07E P6500 ARTS APPLI PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130108X SEGPA CLG JAS DE BOUFFAN AIX-EN-PROVENCE P7140 HORTICULTU PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0132569X SEP EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE P7200 BIOTECHNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130025G SEP MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE P7200 BIOTECHNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0131709M SEP ADAM DE CRAPONNE SALON-DE-PROVENCE P7200 BIOTECHNOL FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132319A SEP S.E.P. MAURICE GENEVOIX MARIGNANE P7200 BIOTECHNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130033R LP LYC LOUIS BLERIOT MARIGNANE P7200 BIOTECHNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130063Y LP LYC LEAU MARSEILLE 08E P7200 BIOTECHNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130059U LP BLAISE PASCAL MARSEILLE 12E P7200 BIOTECHNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130146N LP LYC ALPILLES (LES) MIRAMAS P7200 BIOTECHNOL PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130065A LP LYC VISTE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E P7300 SC.TEC.MED FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840046U LP LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND ORANGE P7300 SC.TEC.MED FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0130025G SEP MARIE MADELEINE FOURCADE GARDANNE P7300 SC.TEC.MED PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130071G LP LYC COLBERT MARSEILLE 07E P7300 SC.TEC.MED PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130157A LP LES FERRAGES SAINT-CHAMAS P7300 SC.TEC.MED PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0131606A LP LYC CALADE (LA) MARSEILLE 15E P7410 ESTH.COSME FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0132569X SEP EMILE ZOLA AIX-EN-PROVENCE P7410 ESTH.COSME PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130063Y LP LYC LEAU MARSEILLE 08E P7410 ESTH.COSME PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130058T LP LYC ESTAQUE (L') MARSEILLE 16E P8013 ECO.GE.VEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

13 0133487V SEP LPO JEAN MONNET VITROLLES P8013 ECO.GE.VEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

84 0840044S SEP VICTOR HUGO CARPENTRAS P8013 ECO.GE.VEN FSTG (temps plein) ENS

04 0040011R LP LYC LOUIS MARTIN BRET MANOSQUE P8013 ECO.GE.VEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

13 0130146N LP LYC ALPILLES (LES) MIRAMAS P8013 ECO.GE.VEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS

84 0840046U LP LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND ORANGE P8013 ECO.GE.VEN PSTG (mi-temps) ENS


